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iKudu: Babylon survey two

Transforming curricula through
internationalisation & virtual exchanges

Please consider each of the listed concepts and briefly describe your understanding of each

or wrong answers; with this survey, we aim to capture your genuine understanding rather th

definition, if one exists.

1.1

1.2

1.3

14

1.5

Internationalisation of Higher Education

A new iKudu glossary will be developed from these responses.
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Internationalisation of the Curriculum

Decolonisation of the curriculum

Africanisation of the curriculum

Europeanisation of the ¢ ’
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1.8 Internationalisation at home

1.9 Inclusive internationalisation

1.10 Global Citizenship education ‘

1.11 Transformation of Higher Education

1.12 Indigenisation of the curriculum

1.13 Interdisciplinary

1.14 Equality in collaborations

1.15 Transdisciplinarity
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2. Which concepts not mentioned here, do you believe we should still discuss?
2.1 List any concept, not mentioned above, that you believe should be discussed.

Thank you for completing the survey. When you are done with all our re ;
then also confirm the submission (cli ick twice in other words).
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